Position Other Positions Held
Office Staff

Office Staff

Library Technician
Custodian-Maintenance
Instructional Aide
Instructional Aide
Instructional Aide
Instructional Aide
Instructional Aide
Custodian-Maintenance
Substitute Office Staff
Substitute Instructional Aide
Substitute Instructional Aide
Substitute Instructional Aide

Substitute Office Staff

Instructional Aide

K-12 Education Entity

Pleasant Valley Joint Union
Elementary

Pleasant Valley Joint Union
Elementary

Pleasant Valley Joint Union
Elementary

Pleasant Valley Joint Union
Elementary

Pleasant Valley Joint Union
Elementary

Pleasant Valley Joint Union
Elementary

Pleasant Valley Joint Union
Elementary

Pleasant Valley Joint Union
Elementary

Pleasant Valley Joint Union
Elementary

Pleasant Valley Joint Union
Elementary

Pleasant Valley Joint Union
Elementary

Pleasant Valley Joint Union
Elementary

Pleasant Valley Joint Union
Elementary

Pleasant Valley Joint Union
Elementary

Pleasant Valley Joint Union
Elementary

Pleasant Valley Joint Union
Elementary

Department

Classified - Non Mgmt.

Classified - Non Mgmt.

Classified - Non Mgmt.

Classified - Non Mgmt.

Classified - Non Mgmt.

Classified - Non Mgmt.

Classified - Non Mgmt.

Classified - Non Mgmt.

Classified - Non Mgmt.

Classified - Non Mgmt.

Classified - Non Mgmt.

Classified - Non Mgmt.

Classified - Non Mgmt.

Classified - Non Mgmt.

Classified - Non Mgmt.

Classified - Non Mgmt.

Total Wages

$29,870

$21,159

$17,229

$15,527

$14,029

$13,926

$12,524

$9,232

$7,450

$3,656

$2,415

$600

$502

$300

$210

$94

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$16,349

$11,733

$9,606

$8,611

$7,770

$7,735

$6,907

$4,842

$679

$328

$1,376

$46

$237

$5

$16

$41



