Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Office Staff		Pleasant Valley Joint Union Elementary	Classified - Non Mgmt.	\$29,870	\$16,349
Office Staff		Pleasant Valley Joint Union Elementary	Classified - Non Mgmt.	\$21,159	\$11,733
Library Technician		Pleasant Valley Joint Union Elementary	Classified - Non Mgmt.	\$17,229	\$9,606
Custodian-Maintenance		Pleasant Valley Joint Union Elementary	Classified - Non Mgmt.	\$15,527	\$8,611
Instructional Aide		Pleasant Valley Joint Union Elementary	Classified - Non Mgmt.	\$14,029	\$7,770
Instructional Aide		Pleasant Valley Joint Union Elementary	Classified - Non Mgmt.	\$13,926	\$7,735
Instructional Aide		Pleasant Valley Joint Union Elementary	Classified - Non Mgmt.	\$12,524	\$6,907
Instructional Aide		Pleasant Valley Joint Union Elementary	Classified - Non Mgmt.	\$9,232	\$4,842
Instructional Aide		Pleasant Valley Joint Union Elementary	Classified - Non Mgmt.	\$7,450	\$679
Custodian-Maintenance		Pleasant Valley Joint Union Elementary	Classified - Non Mgmt.	\$3,656	\$328
Substitute Office Staff		Pleasant Valley Joint Union Elementary	Classified - Non Mgmt.	\$2,415	\$1,376
Substitute Instructional Aide		Pleasant Valley Joint Union Elementary	Classified - Non Mgmt.	\$600	\$46
Substitute Instructional Aide		Pleasant Valley Joint Union Elementary	Classified - Non Mgmt.	\$502	\$237
Substitute Instructional Aide		Pleasant Valley Joint Union Elementary	Classified - Non Mgmt.	\$300	\$5
Substitute Office Staff		Pleasant Valley Joint Union Elementary	Classified - Non Mgmt.	\$210	\$16
Instructional Aide		Pleasant Valley Joint Union Elementary	Classified - Non Mgmt.	\$94	\$41